All-Fiber Variable Waveplate
FEATURES:
 All-fiber
 Simple current control
 Full cycle of Poincare sphere
 Low insertion loss
 High return loss
APPLICATIONS:

Option 1 - SM
Option 2 - PM
ORDER CODE:
P W P -   -   -   -   -
PM  fiber
polarizer waveplate
PM  fiber
input output
Option:
01
02
Wavelength:
15 – 1530 – 1610 nm
14 – 1480 - 1530 nm
13 – 1280 - 1330 nm
Input/output fiber:
SM– Single Mode
PM – Polarization Maintaining
Connectors:
0 – none
1 – FC/SPC
2 – FC/APC
Cable type:
0 – none
1 – 900m loose tube
5mm
7mm